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ICISP Coordinator: 
Karen Huber 
karen.huber@heartland.edu 
309-268-8681 
Fax:  309-268-7986 
Heartland Community College 
1500 W. Raab Road 
Normal, IL 61761 

 
WI Voting Representative: 
Tammy Gibbs 
Associate Director of International Programs 
Madison Area Technical College 
 
 
 

Wisconsin Affiliate Membership Institutions: 
 
Chippewa Valley Technical College 
620 W. Clairemont Avenue Eau Claire, WI 54701 
Contact Individual: Alisa Schley 
Director of Student Life 
AHoepner1@cvtc.edu 
715-833-6266 
Alternate Contact: Lynette Livingston 
Interim Provost and Vice President of Academic Affairs 
llivingston3@cvtc.edu 
 
Fox Valley Technical College 
P.O. Box 2277, Appleton, WI 54912-2277 
Contact Individual: Samantha Rosario 
Study Abroad Manager 
samantha.rosario7624@fvtc.edu 
920-735-4844 
 
Madison Area Technical College 
1701 Wright Street, Madison, WI 53704 
Contact Individual: Tammy Gibbs 
Associate Director of International Programs 
tgibbs@madisoncollege.edu 
608-258-2496 
Alternate Contact: Sarah Gleisner 
International Student and Study Abroad Specialist 
sgleisner@madisoncollege.edu  
608-243-4108 
 
Western Technical College 
400 7th Street North, La Crosse, WI 54601 
Contact Individual: Linda Duffy Knox 
Study Abroad Coordinator 
KnoxL@westerntc.edu 
608-789-4792 
 
Northeast Wisconsin Technical College 
2740 West Mason Street, Green Bay, WI 54307-9042 
Contact Individual: Megan Grant 
Manager, Student Involvement and International 
Programs 
Megan.grant@nwtc.edu 
920-498-7186 
 
 

 
 
 
Waukesha County Technical College 
800 Main St., Pewaukee, WI 53072 
Contact Individual: Dannise Bartlett 
Billing Contact: Dannise Bartlett 
Executive Assistant to the Provost and Vice President 
of Academic Affairs  
DBartlett2@wctc.edu 
262-691-5206 
 
Mid-State Technical College 
1001 Centerpoint Dr, Stevens Point, WI 54481 
Contact Individual: Jon Steele 
Instructor, Social Sciences and Faculty Advisor, Global 
Education 
Jon.Steele@mstc.edu 
715-342-3130 
Alternate Contact: Suzanne Rathe 
Associate Vice President, Academics 
Suzanne.Rathe@mstc.edu 
  
Blackhawk Technical College 
6004 S County Road G, Janesville, WI 53546 
Contact Individual: Katie Lange 
Executive Director of Student Services 
608-757-7726 
klange5@blackhawk.edu 
 
Nicolet College 
PO Box 518 
5364 CollegeDrive, Rhinelander, WI 54501 
Contact Individual: Karen GriesRoehrich 
Spanish Instructor & Global Education Coordinator 
715-365-4681 
kgriesroehrich@nicoletcollege.edu 
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